
                         Harvey Braus Invitational
                                Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 9/11/2021
            ========== BOYS JUNIOR SENIOR TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    49  Chicago (Jones)                             (17:10.4  85:51.9 1:03.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Sam Mortensen           11   16:46.6
  2      5  Joseph Scalise          12   16:53.8
  3      8  Alexander Papadopoulos  12   16:57.5
  4     12  Shammai Winitzer        11   17:23.9
  5     22  Kai Lee                 12   17:50.1
  6   ( 35) Peter Flynn             12   18:35.2
  7   ( 41) Beck Edwards            12   18:48.7

  2.    63  Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              (17:16.1  86:20.5 1:31.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mark Hasbrouck          12   16:34.3
  2      6  Andrew Colina           12   16:55.9
  3      9  Carson Fenne            11   17:02.7
  4     19  Luke Richards           12   17:41.8
  5     28  Owen Zeitler            12   18:05.8
  6   ( 45) Colin Kasprzyk          12   19:02.2
  7   ( 49) Ethan Pabbathi          12   19:10.9

  3.    73  St. Charles (East)                          (17:27.0  87:14.8 1:34.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ben Leidig              11   16:46.9
  2      4  Liam King               11   16:50.2
  3     16  Ryan Zenkner            11   17:37.1
  4     18  Ryan Sponzilli          11   17:39.6
  5     32  AJ Komerska             11   18:21.0
  6   ( 68) Jaden Fuscone           12   20:57.0
  7   ( 69) Samuel Machek           12   21:14.3

  4.    89  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (17:37.1  88:05.4 0:44.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Michael Moran           10   17:11.5
  2     13  Felix Hekster           10   17:26.7
  3     20  Jonathan Piotrowski     10   17:43.1
  4     21  Will Swain              10   17:47.7
  5     25  Jules Sichel            10   17:56.4
  6   ( 27) Samuel Teppo            11   18:00.9
  7   ( 31) Alex Orsic              12   18:11.6

  5.    99  Wheaton (North)                             (17:43.0  88:34.8 0:41.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Anthony Curiale         11   17:18.3
  2     15  Jason Aviles            11   17:31.9
  3     23  Dixon Stapleton         11   17:50.2
  4     24  Jon O'Keefe             12   17:55.0
  5     26  Thomas Dey              12   17:59.4
  6   ( 29) Will Morrissey          12   18:08.0
  7   ( 37) John David Jones        11   18:37.9

  6.   126  Huntley                                     (18:00.2  90:00.8 1:46.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Bret Graunke            11   16:56.4
  2     17  Tyler Fialek            12   17:38.0
  3     30  Pranav Vangari          11   18:09.0
  4     34  Ben Keaty               12   18:34.8
  5     38  Gabe Risner             12   18:42.6
  6   ( 57) Michael Figueroa        12   19:36.7
  7   ( 60) Danny Fitte             11   19:54.2

  7.   225  Bartlett                                    (18:59.8  94:58.7 0:45.5)
==========================================================
  1     40  Timothy Dinovo          12   18:44.8
  2     42  Anish Yalavarthi        12   18:49.5
  3     43  Bradley Richey          12   18:51.4
  4     47  Arturo Martinez         10   19:02.7
  5     53  Anthony Tipton          12   19:30.3
  6   ( 56) John Buchanan           11   19:34.4
  7   ( 59) Yuva Patel              11   19:52.1

  8.   236  Wheeling                                    (20:45.7  103:48.2 8:51.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Dan Reynoso             11   17:30.0
  2     33  Gabriel Villanueva      11   18:29.0
  3     46  Tim Micula              12   19:02.6
  4     71  Gerald DiChoso          12   22:25.3
  5     72  Brian Castenada         12   26:21.3

  9.   264  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (19:29.8  97:28.7 1:48.0)
==========================================================
  1     36  Lifu Zhang              12   18:36.3
  2     50  Connor Love             11   19:14.6
  3     55  Michael Bilous          11   19:34.3
  4     58  Brandon Mesirow         11   19:39.2
  5     65  Kamran Tahmooressi      11   20:24.3
  6   ( 66) Jesse Sack              12   20:30.5
  7   ( 67) Alec Busch              12   20:32.2

 10.   267  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (19:29.9  97:29.1 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1     48  Joseph Thalackan        12   19:04.8
  2     51  Joey Bruno              9    19:24.2
  3     52  Frank Ferraiolo         9    19:28.7
  4     54  Jesse Martin            9    19:30.7
  5     62  Said Nonoal             12   20:00.7
  6   ( 63) Carlos Hernandez        11   20:13.9
  7   ( 64) Sherwin Bathula         11   20:17.1

 11.   287  Elgin (H.S.)                                (21:41.3  108:26.4 9:47.3)
==========================================================
  1     39  Calvin Pennington       11   18:44.1
  2     44  Owen Musser             11   19:00.2
  3     61  Cole Weiler             11   19:54.5
  4     70  Demitrio Trigo          11   22:16.2
  5     73  Anthony Schmidt         11   28:31.4
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    1    1 Mark Hasbrouck     12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              16:34.3  5:32 
    2    2 Sam Mortensen      11   Chicago (Jones)                             16:46.6  5:36 
    3    3 Ben Leidig         11   St. Charles (East)                          16:46.9  5:36 
    4    4 Liam King          11   St. Charles (East)                          16:50.2  5:37 
    5    5 Joseph Scalise     12   Chicago (Jones)                             16:53.8  5:38 
    6    6 Andrew Colina      12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              16:55.9  5:39 
    7    7 Bret Graunke       11   Huntley                                     16:56.4  5:39 
    8    8 Alexander Papadopo 12   Chicago (Jones)                             16:57.5  5:40 
    9    9 Carson Fenne       11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              17:02.7  5:41 
   10   10 Michael Moran      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:11.5  5:44 
   11   11 Anthony Curiale    11   Wheaton (North)                             17:18.3  5:47 
   12   12 Shammai Winitzer   11   Chicago (Jones)                             17:23.9  5:48 
   13   13 Felix Hekster      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:26.7  5:49 
   14   14 Dan Reynoso        11   Wheeling                                    17:30.0  5:50 
   15   15 Jason Aviles       11   Wheaton (North)                             17:31.9  5:51 
   16   16 Ryan Zenkner       11   St. Charles (East)                          17:37.1  5:53 
   17   17 Tyler Fialek       12   Huntley                                     17:38.0  5:53 
   18   18 Ryan Sponzilli     11   St. Charles (East)                          17:39.6  5:54 
   19   19 Luke Richards      12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              17:41.8  5:54 
   20   20 Jonathan Piotrowsk 10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:43.1  5:55 
   21   21 Will Swain         10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:47.7  5:56 
   22   22 Kai Lee            12   Chicago (Jones)                             17:50.1  5:57 
   23   23 Dixon Stapleton    11   Wheaton (North)                             17:50.2  5:57 
   24   24 Jon O'Keefe        12   Wheaton (North)                             17:55.0  5:59 
   25   25 Jules Sichel       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:56.4  5:59 
   26   26 Thomas Dey         12   Wheaton (North)                             17:59.4  6:00 
   27   27 Samuel Teppo       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:00.9  6:01 
   28   28 Owen Zeitler       12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              18:05.8  6:02 
   29   29 Will Morrissey     12   Wheaton (North)                             18:08.0  6:03 
   30   30 Pranav Vangari     11   Huntley                                     18:09.0  6:03 
   31   31 Alex Orsic         12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:11.6  6:04 
   32      Jake Claybrook     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:13.7  6:05 
   33      Jeram Salles       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:20.5  6:07 
   34   32 Aj Komerska        11   St. Charles (East)                          18:21.0  6:07 
   35      Ben Claybrook      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:24.4  6:09 
   36      Max Greenberg      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:27.0  6:09 
   37   33 Gabriel Villanueva 11   Wheeling                                    18:29.0  6:10 
   38   34 Ben Keaty          12   Huntley                                     18:34.8  6:12 
   39   35 Peter Flynn        12   Chicago (Jones)                             18:35.2  6:12 
   40   36 Lifu Zhang         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:36.3  6:13 
   41      John Immesberger   12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:37.3  6:13 
   42   37 John David Jones   11   Wheaton (North)                             18:37.9  6:13 
   43      Brandon Belian     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:42.2  6:15 
   44   38 Gabe Risner        12   Huntley                                     18:42.6  6:15 
   45   39 Calvin Pennington  11   Elgin (H.S.)                                18:44.1  6:15 
   46      Kevin Smith        12   Wheaton (North)                             18:44.7  6:15 
   47   40 Timothy Dinovo     12   Bartlett                                    18:44.8  6:15 
   48   41 Beck Edwards       12   Chicago (Jones)                             18:48.7  6:17 
   49   42 Anish Yalavarthi   12   Bartlett                                    18:49.5  6:17 
   50      Kevin Davidson     12   Wheaton (North)                             18:49.8  6:17 
   51      Christopher Robles 11   Chicago (Jones)                             18:50.9  6:17 
   52   43 Bradley Richey     12   Bartlett                                    18:51.4  6:18 
   53      Michael Lopez      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:58.5  6:20 
   54      Christopher Fox    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:59.3  6:20 
   55   44 Owen Musser        11   Elgin (H.S.)                                19:00.2  6:21 
   56      Benjamin Shonfeld  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:00.9  6:21 
   57      Samuel Cho         11   Chicago (Lincoln Park)                      19:01.5  6:21 
   58   45 Colin Kasprzyk     12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              19:02.2  6:21 
   59      Aidan Gill         11   Chicago (Jones)                             19:02.6  6:21 
   60   46 Tim Micula         12   Wheeling                                    19:02.6  6:21 
   61      Peter Miles        11   Wheaton (North)                             19:02.6  6:21 
   62   47 Arturo Martinez    10   Bartlett                                    19:02.7  6:21 
   63      Harry Citow        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:03.6  6:22 
   64   48 Joseph Thalackan   12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:04.8  6:22 
   65      Matthew Ostry      11   Chicago (Jones)                             19:06.1  6:23 
   66      Louis Galindo      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:09.1  6:24 
   67   49 Ethan Pabbathi     12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              19:10.9  6:24 
   68   50 Connor Love        11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:14.6  6:25 
   69      Chad Parker        12   Wheaton (North)                             19:15.0  6:25 
   70      Garrett Pankey     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:17.6  6:26 
   71      Shlok Patel        12   South Elgin                                 19:18.9  6:27 
   72      Avi Wolkenberg     11   Deerfield (H.S.)                            19:23.2  6:28 
   73      Matt Fitzgerald    12   Wheaton (North)                             19:23.3  6:28 
   74   51 Joey Bruno         9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:24.2  6:29 
   75   52 Frank Ferraiolo    9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:28.7  6:30 
   76      Kyle Deaton        11   St. Charles (North)                         19:30.1  6:30 
   77   53 Anthony Tipton     12   Bartlett                                    19:30.3  6:31 
   78   54 Jesse Martin       9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:30.7  6:31 
   79      Luciano Garceau    11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              19:33.6  6:32 
   80   55 Michael Bilous     11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:34.3  6:32 
   81   56 John Buchanan      11   Bartlett                                    19:34.4  6:32 
   82      Ryan Fox           10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:35.0  6:32 
   83      Andrew Hansen      11   Wheaton (North)                             19:36.4  6:33 
   84   57 Michael Figueroa   12   Huntley                                     19:36.7  6:33 
   85      Zachary Ohana      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:36.9  6:33 
   86   58 Brandon Mesirow    11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:39.2  6:34 
   87      Colin Anderson     12   Wheaton (North)                             19:40.1  6:34 
   88      Michael Polachek   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:42.0  6:34 
   89      Oscar Tschackert   12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:43.4  6:35 
   90      Max Ryerson        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:44.2  6:35 
   91      Benjamin Berkeley  12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:45.3  6:36 
   92      Spencer Vonbank    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:50.7  6:37 
   93   59 Yuva Patel         11   Bartlett                                    19:52.1  6:38 
   94      Carter Neubauer    12   Plainfield (East)                           19:52.6  6:38 
   95      Ethan Stern        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:52.7  6:38 
   96      Conor Higgins      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:53.7  6:38 
   97   60 Danny Fitte        11   Huntley                                     19:54.2  6:39 
   98   61 Cole Weiler        11   Elgin (H.S.)                                19:54.5  6:39 
   99      Aiden Rouse        11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              19:57.7  6:40 
  100      William Jenson     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:58.7  6:40 
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  101      Jack Pinsky        11   Deerfield (H.S.)                            20:00.4  6:41 
  102   62 Said Nonoal        12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    20:00.7  6:41 
  103      Charlie Fox        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:00.8  6:41 
  104      Owen Levens        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:03.9  6:42 
  105      Alexander Obrien   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:12.7  6:45 
  106   63 Carlos Hernandez   11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    20:13.9  6:45 
  107      Dioscorus Tggae    12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               20:15.4  6:46 
  108      Ben Schwan         12   Chicago (Jones)                             20:16.4  6:46 
  109   64 Sherwin Bathula    11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    20:17.1  6:46 
  110      Seth Snower        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:19.7  6:47 
  111      Adam Fenster       11   Deerfield (H.S.)                            20:20.8  6:47 
  112      Connor Koy         12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:22.2  6:48 
  113   65 Kamran Tahmooressi 11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:24.3  6:49 
  114      Jackson Zion       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:25.2  6:49 
  115      Ethan Fogel        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:25.5  6:49 
  116      Joaquin Marroquin  12   Plainfield (East)                           20:26.4  6:49 
  117      Albert Lu          12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:26.6  6:49 
  118      Colin Bruso        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:28.6  6:50 
  119   66 Jesse Sack         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:30.5  6:51 
  120   67 Alec Busch         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:32.2  6:51 
  121      Eli Hincapie       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:33.5  6:52 
  122      Tyler Dieden       11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              20:33.6  6:52 
  123      Tobias Demonte     12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:35.2  6:52 
  124      Arnav Goyal        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:35.4  6:52 
  125      Jack Barton        12   St. Charles (North)                         20:37.7  6:53 
  126      Skyler Elliott     11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:42.9  6:55 
  127      Chase Hopkins      11   Bartlett                                    20:44.8  6:55 
  128      Alexander Hoffman  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:47.1  6:56 
  129      George Ware        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:48.4  6:57 
  130      Jason Zavattero    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:49.5  6:57 
  131      Sean Grable        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:50.0  6:57 
  132      James Texter       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:50.4  6:57 
  133      Luca Shortall      12   Chicago (Lincoln Park)                      20:52.2  6:58 
  134      Bo Dowell          11   Wheaton (North)                             20:53.9  6:58 
  135      Owen Nicholson     11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               20:56.1  6:59 
  136   68 Jaden Fuscone      12   St. Charles (East)                          20:57.0  6:59 
  137      Ben Flaxman        12   Deerfield (H.S.)                            21:01.0  7:01 
  138      Andrew Owens       12   South Elgin                                 21:03.4  7:02 
  139      Josh Rosen         11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:06.1  7:03 
  140      Johnny Fogel       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:06.5  7:03 
  141      William Choi       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:07.0  7:03 
  142   69 Samuel Machek      12   St. Charles (East)                          21:14.3  7:05 
  143      Nick Balice        12   Roselle (Lake Park)                         21:16.3  7:06 
  144      Fred Harrington    11   Wheaton (North)                             21:17.0  7:06 
  145      Owen Fitzgerald    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:20.7  7:07 
  146      Luke Hollack       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:21.6  7:08 
  147      Michael Wykowski   11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    21:34.5  7:12 
  148      Christopher Pagan  12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               21:43.8  7:15 
  149      Philip Itano       11   Wheaton (North)                             21:44.4  7:15 
  150      Justin Kang        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:49.9  7:17 
  151      Alexis Garcia      12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               21:54.7  7:19 
  152      Cody Edwards       11   South Elgin                                 21:57.7  7:20 
  153      Sam Borrero        11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              21:58.1  7:20 
  154      Jakob Werling      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:03.4  7:22 
  155      Ben Lange          12   Wheaton (North)                             22:05.6  7:22 
  156      Peter Schmerold    12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              22:08.2  7:23 
  157      Nathan Stolyarov   12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:08.7  7:23 
  158   70 Demitrio Trigo     11   Elgin (H.S.)                                22:16.2  7:26 
  159      Luke Nelson        11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:18.7  7:27 
  160   71 Gerald Dichoso     12   Wheeling                                    22:25.3  7:29 
  161      Cody Letts         12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:39.8  7:34 
  162      Dashank Joshi      12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:52.1  7:38 
  163      Andrew Marasco     12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:01.5  7:41 
  164      Dimitri Zimbrakos  12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:03.0  7:41 
  165      Sean Lasky         11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:04.1  7:42 
  166      Ethan Cho          11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:31.9  7:51 
  167      Rafael Kinzkowski  11   St. Charles (East)                          23:32.5  7:51 
  168      Ryan Levy          11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:41.3  7:54 
  169      Jack Klapman       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:44.0  7:55 
  170      Cameron Hart       12   South Elgin                                 23:51.4  7:58 
  171      Chris Barbera      11   St. Charles (East)                          23:52.0  7:58 
  172      Aiden Bossier      11   Roselle (Lake Park)                         23:52.9  7:58 
  173      Diego Duarte       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:02.7  8:01 
  174      David Keefe        11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:12.9  8:05 
  175      Patrick Ryan       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:20.3  8:07 
  176      Tyler Golod        11   Chicago (Jones)                             24:24.5  8:09 
  177      Henry Wallace      12   Chicago (Jones)                             24:51.9  8:18 
  178      Alan Lu            12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:57.7  8:20 
  179      Matthew Manzella   12   Plainfield (East)                           25:17.5  8:26 
  180      John Fabrycky      11   Chicago (Jones)                             25:19.2  8:27 
  181   72 Brian Castenada    12   Wheeling                                    26:21.3  8:48 
  182      Travis Papievis    11   Wheaton (North)                             27:04.6  9:02 
  183      Danny Bruns        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                27:34.3  9:12 
  184      Ian Tarter         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                27:39.1  9:14 
  185      Colin Czerwinski   11   St. Charles (East)                          28:30.9  9:31 
  186   73 Anthony Schmidt    11   Elgin (H.S.)                                28:31.4  9:31 
  187      Reynaldo Hernandez 12   Huntley                                     29:07.8  9:43 
  188      Nick Stiglich      11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                29:08.3  9:43 
  189      Alexis Delgado     12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    32:03.6 10:42 
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